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CRUSADER CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS
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Baker 
Match 
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Baker 
Match 
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Baker 
Match 
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Baker 
Match 
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Trad 
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Trad 
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Baker

Total 
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Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 McKendree University 11 2 1,126    957       930       892       944       999       977       968       1,077    1,036    4,849    5,057      3,563      13,469    68         198.1     

2 Vanderbilt University 9 4 993       886       1,046    1,057    1,071    948       1,014    954       957       986       5,053    4,859      3,944      13,856    71         195.2     

3 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 8 5 943       869       931       972       936       892       1,012    1,027    1,074    1,043    4,651    5,048      3,175      12,874    67         192.1     

4 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 6 7 946       1,019    951       979       948       942       920       946       1,052    1,021    4,843    4,881      2,904      12,628    66         191.3     

5 Central Missouri /University of 7 6 813       981       1,031    980       921       888       924       946       938       813       4,726    4,509      3,697      12,932    69         187.4     

6 Arkansas State University 8 5 1,078    921       1,034    824       1,003    1,042    923       1,040    904       909       4,860    4,818      3,834      13,512    70         193.0     

7 Valparaiso University 8 5 930       886       942       897       856       905       964       937       929       914       4,511    4,649      3,620      12,780    70         182.6     

8 Prairie View 6 7 837       888       953       959       995       916       868       880       968       851       4,632    4,483      3,253      12,368    68         181.9     

9 Monmouth 6 7 801       944       860       862       854       902       946       894       966       883       4,321    4,591      3,279      12,191    69         176.7     

10 Tulane 5 8 871       928       990       905       884       877       915       888       907       886       4,578    4,473      3,386      12,437    70         177.7     

11 Elmhurst 8 5 977       817       871       869       907       901       836       803       829       913       4,441    4,282      3,260      11,983    69         173.7     

12 Alabama St. 5 8 870       937       840       828       871       899       843       847       906       850       4,346    4,345      3,247      11,938    68         175.6     

13 Aurora University 4 9 748       793       727       749       730       713       724       730       709       668       3,747    3,544      2,837      10,128    68         148.9     

14 Alabama A&M 0 13 561       545       569       658       572       626       583       620       669       639       2,905    3,137      1,858      7,900      65         121.5     

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  



CRUSADER CLASSIC
Sunday Championship Bracket

135 133 93 85
1 Loser Match G Match AA has no playoff implications

182 171 214 224 192 156 196 Winner of Match A automatically to finals

Loser Match G to face Loser Match GG

195 167 180 213
2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

189 238 169 182 170 238 210
1 1 0 0 0 1 1 # McKendree University

200 186 213 204 200 184 225
Winner Match A

169 190 161 222 145 145 168 McKendree University
3 Loser Match A 2 Champion

187 159 186 221 151 153 181 179 237 211 193 193 215
0 0 1 1 0 1 0 Vanderbilt University

151 179 232 163 212 225 162
4 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

173 203 188 146 172 162
0 1 1 0 1 1 0 #

174 215 210 208
Loser Match BB

198 172 204 222 180 211 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln
5 Loser Match B 4 3rd Place

152 232 180 253 151 181 278 173 189 168 130
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater

198 172 130 152 224 167 4th Place
6 0.5 0.5 0 0 1 0 0

234 136 167 179 179 255 223
1 0 0 0 1 1 0 #

236 190 169 175 201 203 190
Loser Match CC

165 186 167 212 221 Central Missouri /University of
7 Loser Match C 6 5th Place

168 198 147 192 192 158 172 180 201 198 175 181 237 201

0 1 1 0.5 0 1 1 Arkansas State University
145 176 214 182 172 6th Place

8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

150 220 192 156 148 266 207
0 1 1 0 0 1 1 #

118 161 194 183 214 155
Loser Match DD

205 134 183 200 171 211 212 Valparaiso University
9 Loser Match D 8 7th Place

199 160 178 185 153 182 160 156 189 202 182 191 157

1 1 1 0 0 1 0 Prairie View
202 169 190 159 191 173 169 8th Place

10 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

203 155 157 236 181 180 155
1 0 0 1 1 0 0 #

141 155 147 166 139 168
Loser Match EE

118 189 195 191 174 206 Monmouth
11 Loser Match E # 9th Place

210 148 193 168 146 160 137 151 149 160 182

1 0 1 0 1 1 0 Tulane
176 179 134 182 178 191 10th Place

12 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

185 200 204 187 171
0 1 1 1 1 0 0 #

180 161 184 194 164 206 171
TB Loser Match FF

153 151 136 166 155 173 178 99 # Elmhurst
13 Loser Match F # 11th Place

141 150 180 146 191 179 169 167 179 233 195 163 177

0 1 0 1 1 0 1 Alabama St.
155 129 140 148 143 173 181 79 12th Place

14 1 0 1 0 0 0.5 1

163 158 118 91 137 107
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 #

231 150 123 133 144
Loser Match GG

135 133 93 85 Aurora University
15 Loser Match G # 13th Place

150 103 116 149 120

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 Alabama A&M
14th Place

McKendree University

Alabama St.

Aurora University

Match H  -   Lanes  
 

Tulane

Match D  -   Lanes  21-22

Valparaiso University

Prairie View

Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater

Nebraska /University of - Lincoln

Arkansas State University

Central Missouri /University of
Match C  -   Lanes  17-18

Nebraska /University of - Lincoln

Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater

Prairie View

Central Missouri /University of
Match DD  -   Lanes  29-30

Prairie View

Central Missouri /University of

Arkansas State University

Lanes  5-6

Lanes  9-10

Match BB  -   Lanes  21-22
Nebraska /University of - Lincoln

Match B  -   Lanes  13-14

Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater

Match HH  -   Lanes  

Match G  -   Lanes  5-6

Aurora University

Alabama A&M

0 Alabama A&M

Alabama A&M

Lanes  17-18

Lanes  21-22

Monmouth

Arkansas State University

Tulane

MonmouthElmhurst

Lanes  13-14

Alabama St.

Aurora University
Match GG  -   Lanes  13-14

Alabama St.

Elmhurst

Final Standings

2nd Place

McKendree University

Vanderbilt University

Vanderbilt University

First Round Second Round

Vanderbilt University

Match A  -   Lanes  9-10

Position Round

Valparaiso University

Valparaiso University

Alabama A&M

Match F  -   Lanes  29-30

Monmouth

Tulane
Match E  -   Lanes  25-26

Match AA  -   Lanes  17-18

Match EE -   Lanes  5-6

Match CC  -   Lanes  25-16

Match FF  -   Lanes  9-10

Elmhurst

Lanes  29-30

Lanes  25-26



MATCH RESULTS PRINT PAGE INSTRUCTIONS

A.  This is a self-calculating worksheet.  Print ranges are set but may be modified based on number of teams participating.
B.   Do not delete or override any cell formulas…no input necessary in this worksheet..just manipulation of viewing area and print range
C.   User is allowed to hide rows inorder to improve the asthetics of the print range

CRUSADER CLASSIC
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER
5-6 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 943                        Arkansas State University 1,078               5-6 Prairie View 959                 Central Missouri /University of 980                 
9-10 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 946                        Vanderbilt University 993                  9-10 Aurora University 749                 McKendree University 892                 
13-14 Central Missouri /University of 813                        Valparaiso University 930                  13-14 Arkansas State University 824                 Alabama St. 828                 
17-18 McKendree University 1,126                     Tulane 871                  17-18 Vanderbilt University 1,057             Elmhurst 869                 
21-22 Alabama St. 870                        Monmouth 801                  21-22 Tulane 905                 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 972                 
25-26 Elmhurst 977                        Prairie View 837                  25-26 Valparaiso University 897                 Alabama A&M 658                 
29-30 Alabama A&M 561                        Aurora University 748                  29-30 Monmouth 862                 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 979                 

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER
5-6 Aurora University 793                        Elmhurst 817                  5-6 Alabama St. 871                 Vanderbilt University 1,071             
9-10 Arkansas State University 921                        Alabama A&M 545                  9-10 Elmhurst 907                 Valparaiso University 856                 
13-14 Vanderbilt University 886                        Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 869                  13-14 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 936                 Monmouth 854                 
17-18 Valparaiso University 886                        Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 1,019               17-18 McKendree University 944                 Arkansas State University 1,003             
21-22 Tulane 928                        Central Missouri /University of 981                  21-22 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 948                 Prairie View 995                 
25-26 Monmouth 944                        McKendree University 957                  25-26 Central Missouri /University of 921                 Aurora University 730                 
29-30 Prairie View 888                        Alabama St. 937                  29-30 Alabama A&M 572                 Tulane 884                 

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL
5-6 Alabama A&M 569                        Vanderbilt University 1,046               5-6 Valparaiso University 905                 Alabama St. 899                 
9-10 Central Missouri /University of 1,031                     Monmouth 860                  9-10 Tulane 877                 Elmhurst 901                 
13-14 McKendree University 930                        Prairie View 953                  13-14 Monmouth 902                 Alabama A&M 626                 
17-18 Alabama St. 840                        Aurora University 727                  17-18 Prairie View 916                 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 892                 
21-22 Elmhurst 871                        Arkansas State University 1,034               21-22 Aurora University 713                 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 942                 
25-26 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 951                        Tulane 990                  25-26 Arkansas State University 1,042             Central Missouri /University of 888                 
29-30 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 931                        Valparaiso University 942                  29-30 Vanderbilt University 948                 McKendree University 999                 

0 0



CRUSADER CLASSIC
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS
Page 2

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL
5-6 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1,012                     Aurora University 724                  5-6 Vanderbilt University 986                 McKendree University 1,036             
9-10 Central Missouri /University of 924                        Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 920                  9-10 Arkansas State University 909                 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 1,021             
13-14 Vanderbilt University 1,014                     Arkansas State University 923                  13-14 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1,043             Central Missouri /University of 813                 
17-18 Alabama A&M 583                        Elmhurst 836                  17-18 Prairie View 851                 Valparaiso University 914                 
21-22 Alabama St. 843                        Tulane 915                  21-22 Tulane 886                 Monmouth 883                 
25-26 Valparaiso University 964                        McKendree University 977                  25-26 Alabama St. 850                 Elmhurst 913                 
29-30 Prairie View 868                        Monmouth 946                  29-30 Aurora University 668                 Alabama A&M 639                 

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL N/A
5-6 Monmouth 894                        Elmhurst 803                  5-6
9-10 Vanderbilt University 954                        Tulane 888                  9-10
13-14 Alabama St. 847                        McKendree University 968                  13-14
17-18 Aurora University 730                        Valparaiso University 937                  17-18
21-22 Central Missouri /University of 946                        Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1,027               21-22
25-26 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 946                        Arkansas State University 1,040               25-26
29-30 Alabama A&M 620                        Prairie View 880                  29-30

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A
5-6 Alabama A&M 669                        McKendree University 1,077               5-6
9-10 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1,074                     Alabama St. 906                  9-10
13-14 Elmhurst 829                        Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 1,052               13-14
17-18 Vanderbilt University 957                        Central Missouri /University of 938                  17-18
21-22 Aurora University 709                        Arkansas State University 904                  21-22
25-26 Prairie View 968                        Tulane 907                  25-26
29-30 Monmouth 966                        Valparaiso University 929                  29-30

0 0



CRUSADER CLASSIC
Individual Standings

MatchFormat Traditional

Values

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 2

Sum of 
GAME 3

Sum of 
GAME 4

Sum of 
GAME 5

Sum of 
TOTAL

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
Avg

Sum of 
AvgDiff

1 MASON, GAZMINE Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 203 222 234 223 237 1,119 5 223.80 44.7
2 WILLE, SARAH McKendree University 242 221 206 204 233 1,106 5 221.20 42.1
3 RICHARD, HALEY Arkansas State University 218 212 257 186 200 1,073 5 214.60 35.5
4 RUSCH, LINDSAY Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 199 189 223 223 234 1,068 5 213.60 34.5
5 POWELL, NICOLE Vanderbilt University 213 221 209 188 215 1,046 5 209.20 30.1
6 DUNN, ASHLEY McKendree University 196 199 201 245 202 1,043 5 208.60 29.5
7 VANDUYN, AMANDA Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 223 163 231 217 202 1,036 5 207.20 28.1
8 RYAN, KAILA Alabama St. 240 182 209 210 179 1,020 5 204.00 24.9
9 RETH, KAITLYN Monmouth 152 192 209 204 256 1,013 5 202.60 23.5

10 CRAWFORD, MELANIE Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 200 170 204 206 225 1,005 5 201.00 21.9
11 PATE, LAUREN McKendree University 198 178 214 216 199 1,005 5 201.00 21.9
12 BOND, JULIA Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 132 268 188 213 202 1,003 5 200.60 21.5
13 TREXLER, AUBREE Valparaiso University 164 202 242 234 153 995 5 199.00 19.9
14 CAROLA, ALLISON Monmouth 214 202 191 227 153 987 5 197.40 18.3
15 WOOD, BROOKE Arkansas State University 206 183 194 187 213 983 5 196.60 17.5
16 HOPPE, TAYLOR Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 188 206 181 178 228 981 5 196.20 17.1
17 RENSLOW, ROBYN Vanderbilt University 159 205 211 218 175 968 5 193.60 14.5
18 POSS, GISELLE Vanderbilt University 185 213 179 215 164 956 5 191.20 12.1
19 MEADE, ALYSSA Valparaiso University 213 197 170 179 194 953 5 190.60 11.5
20 TERRY, DANYN Tulane 189 172 202 180 203 946 5 189.20 10.1
21 SULAITIS, KATHERINE Valparaiso University 180 205 192 180 185 942 5 188.40 9.3
22 ROBERTS, SAMANTHA Central Missouri /University of 208 233 154 174 172 941 5 188.20 9.1
23 SCOTT-JONES, JADEE Arkansas State University 200 200 190 183 161 934 5 186.80 7.7
24 BRANDT, DANA Elmhurst 181 191 168 162 232 934 5 186.80 7.7
25 QUAH, KRISTIN Vanderbilt University 199 173 194 169 196 931 5 186.20 7.1
26 VELEZ, DESTINY Prairie View 183 197 164 237 149 930 5 186.00 6.9
27 BERMUDEZ, VALERIE Monmouth 179 241 150 206 149 925 5 185.00 5.9
28 RICHARD, JORDAN Arkansas State University 231 165 210 187 128 921 5 184.20 5.1
29 FADER, KELSEY Valparaiso University 189 184 189 170 179 911 5 182.20 3.1
30 SAWMILLER, JESSICA Alabama St. 188 184 170 178 191 911 5 182.20 3.1



Values

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 2

Sum of 
GAME 3

Sum of 
GAME 4

Sum of 
GAME 5

Sum of 
TOTAL

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
Avg

Sum of 
AvgDiff

31 FORTON, SARAH Tulane 214 201 168 172 151 906 5 181.20 2.1
32 FALBO, JUSTYNE Central Missouri /University of 145 166 203 224 159 897 5 179.40 0.3
33 STAGE, TIFFANY AMBER Alabama A&M 215 141 187 173 170 886 5 177.20 (1.9)
34 BURTON, ALEXES Prairie View 194 142 191 169 177 873 5 174.60 (4.5)
35 THOMAS, CARLY Central Missouri /University of 181 151 196 206 130 864 5 172.80 (6.3)
36 NANNEMANN, JESSICA Monmouth 146 179 176 174 176 851 5 170.20 (8.9)
37 SZURA, SAMANTHA Elmhurst 152 169 162 160 201 844 5 168.80 (10.3)
38 WILKENS, TIARRA Alabama St. 166 148 173 188 169 844 5 168.80 (10.3)
39 DRAPER, CHRISTIE McKendree University 0 212 182 210 221 825 4 206.25 27.2
40 YOUNG, HALEY Alabama St. 160 167 150 168 176 821 5 164.20 (14.9)
41 RICHARDSON, GEWEL Alabama A&M 145 148 168 163 171 795 5 159.00 (20.1)
42 TAMRAZ, ASHLEY Aurora University 166 185 141 156 145 793 5 158.60 (20.5)
43 PAASCH, SARAH Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 0 183 181 222 170 756 4 189.00 9.9
44 HRESKO, REBECCA Alabama St. 145 162 145 162 135 749 5 149.80 (29.3)
45 NG, MICHELLE Tulane 144 0 192 220 180 736 4 184.00 4.9
46 DEXTER, SHANNON Central Missouri /University of 168 212 175 173 0 728 4 182.00 2.9
47 REID, ASHLE Prairie View 202 146 0 202 175 725 4 181.25 2.2
48 FERRIS, TORI Vanderbilt University 192 202 161 167 0 722 4 180.50 1.4
49 MACKIE, HANNAH Aurora University 140 150 159 128 139 716 5 143.20 (35.9)
50 BORMAN, ALEXIS Prairie View 157 0 162 195 197 711 4 177.75 (1.3)
51 HONAKER, BRITTNEY Aurora University 131 149 158 140 123 701 5 140.20 (38.9)
52 MIMS, STEPHANIE Arkansas State University 187 163 189 161 0 700 4 175.00 (4.1)
53 FORD, TAYLOR Aurora University 132 143 113 158 141 687 5 137.40 (41.7)
54 MCGUIRE, SHANNON Elmhurst 200 148 0 176 161 685 4 171.25 (7.8)
55 QUEBEDEAUX, JESSICA Tulane 162 178 175 164 0 679 4 169.75 (9.3)
56 HART, SHELBY Prairie View 180 178 0 165 153 676 4 169.00 (10.1)
57 SCHMELTER, MEGAN Elmhurst 177 141 0 168 150 636 4 159.00 (20.1)
58 BELZESKI, KELLY Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 0 0 201 209 200 610 3 203.33 24.3
59 HEDLEY, BETH Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 172 181 200 0 0 553 3 184.33 5.3
60 STEVER, MARINA Central Missouri /University of 0 0 218 161 171 550 3 183.33 4.3
61 SOVERIO, MARISSA Elmhurst 191 187 149 0 0 527 3 175.67 (3.4)
62 THURNALL, KATELYN Elmhurst 0 0 180 163 169 512 3 170.67 (8.4)
63 POWELL, CHARITY Alabama A&M 90 102 94 122 94 502 5 100.40 (78.7)
64 JAMES, A'NYA Alabama A&M 92 109 75 114 109 499 5 99.80 (79.3)
65 DARLING-RAMOS, MARITZA Monmouth 211 132 0 0 149 492 3 164.00 (15.1)
66 HARRISON, HANNAH Tulane 0 151 0 171 143 465 3 155.00 (24.1)



Values

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 2

Sum of 
GAME 3

Sum of 
GAME 4

Sum of 
GAME 5

Sum of 
TOTAL

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
Avg

Sum of 
AvgDiff

67 SEARCY, JASMINE Alabama A&M 84 83 96 97 95 455 5 91.00 (88.1)
68 KONRAD, MIRANDA Aurora University 0 0 159 127 120 406 3 135.33 (43.7)
69 STRAUB, MEGHAN Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 0 0 0 223 179 402 2 201.00 21.9
70 NEWHAUSER, JODI Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 0 0 0 212 187 399 2 199.50 20.4
71 RODRIGUEZ, LYNSIE Prairie View 0 205 193 0 0 398 2 199.00 19.9
72 HATHAWAY, ASHLEY McKendree University 0 0 0 202 181 383 2 191.50 12.4
73 RYAN, HANNAH Tulane 168 0 0 0 209 377 2 188.50 9.4
74 RUSH, KIERSTYN Tulane 0 213 151 0 0 364 2 182.00 2.9
75 ZABIEREK, BRIANA Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 185 171 0 0 0 356 2 178.00 (1.1)
76 MELLOTT, JESSICA McKendree University 185 167 0 0 0 352 2 176.00 (3.1)
77 WIEHE, HEATHER Central Missouri /University of 186 162 0 0 0 348 2 174.00 (5.1)
78 BIANCO, JULIE Monmouth 0 0 168 155 0 323 2 161.50 (17.6)
79 TRYNISKI, KENDRA Valparaiso University 0 176 144 0 0 320 2 160.00 (19.1)
80 KOUBA, ASHLEY Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 0 179 130 0 0 309 2 154.50 (24.6)
81 OKUBO, SAMANTHA Aurora University 144 97 0 0 0 241 2 120.50 (58.6)
82 FRY, AMANDA Vanderbilt University 0 0 0 0 236 236 1 236.00 56.9
83 KASZA, JORDAN Arkansas State University 0 0 0 0 207 207 1 207.00 27.9
84 CARR, SAVANNAH Valparaiso University 0 0 0 0 203 203 1 203.00 23.9
85 SAULNIER, MACKENZIE Central Missouri /University of 0 0 0 0 181 181 1 181.00 1.9
86 HAGERMAN, SAMANTHA McKendree University 178 0 0 0 0 178 1 178.00 (1.1)
87 KUHN, EMMA Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 177 0 0 0 0 177 1 177.00 (2.1)
88 RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA Prairie View 0 0 170 0 0 170 1 170.00 (9.1)
89 GUERRIERI, MARIANNA Valparaiso University 0 0 0 166 0 166 1 166.00 (13.1)
90 LOOP, KARLIE McKendree University 0 0 165 0 0 165 1 165.00 (14.1)
91 GROULX, BRITTNEY Valparaiso University 159 0 0 0 0 159 1 159.00 (20.1)
92 WATSON, JAYMI Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 155 0 0 0 0 155 1 155.00 (24.1)
93 WENNINGER, MEGHAN Elmhurst 0 0 144 0 0 144 1 144.00 (35.1)
94
95



CRUSADER CLASSIC

        1 Alabama St.
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
1        YOUNG, HALEY 160           167           150           168         176         821       5             164.2 193              198           171           157           140           Game 1 185           176           180           
1        HRESKO, REBECCA 145           162           145           162         135         749       5             149.8 189              157           161           171           179           Game 2 200           179           161           
1        WILKENS, TIARRA 166           148           173           188         169         844       5             168.8 159              177           139           171           163           Game 3 204           134           184           
1        RYAN, KAILA 240           182           209           210         179         1,020    5             204.0 162              191           157           159           219           Game 4 187           182           194           
1        SAWMILLER, JESSICA 188           184           170           178         191         911       5             182.2 167              214           212           170           170           Game 5 171           178           164           
1        WALKER, ASHLEY -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 6 -            191           206           
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 7 -            -            171           
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Tie Breaker
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0
1        Total 899           843           847           906         850         4,345    25           869.0 870              937           840           828           871           4,346               Total 947           1,040        1,260        
1        Opponent Score 905           915           968           1,074      913         4,775    955.0 801              888           727           824           1,071        4,311               Opponent Score 865           1,073        1,283        
1        Opponent VALPO TUL MCK NEB ELM MON PV AU ASU VANDY Opponent ELM MON ELM
1        W/L L L L L L 0 - 5 W W W W L 4 - 1 W/L 4-1 2-4 3-4
1        

        2  Aurora University 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        2 TAMRAZ, ASHLEY 166           185           141           156         145         793       5             158.60 158              154           139           182           149           Game 1 141           155           231           
        2 MACKIE, HANNAH 140           150           159           128         139         716       5             143.20 171              163           157           142           144           Game 2 150           129           150           
        2 OKUBO, SAMANTHA 144           97             -            -          -          241       2             120.50 143              142           126           149           117           Game 3 180           140           123           
        2 KONRAD, MIRANDA -            -            159           127         120         406       3             135.33 138              180           146           134           161           Game 4 146           148           133           
        2 HONAKER, BRITTNEY 131           149           158           140         123         701       5             140.20 138              154           159           142           159           Game 5 191           143           144           
        2 FORD, TAYLOR 132           143           113           158         141         687       5             137.40 Game 6 179           173           -            
        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            181           -            
        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker
        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 Total 713           724           730           709         668         3,544    25           708.8 748              793           727           749           730           3,747               Total 987           1,069        781           
        2 Opponent Score 942           1,012        937           904         639         4,434    886.8 561              817           840           892           921           4,031               Opponent Score 774           1,112        638           
        2 Opponent UWW NEB VALPO ASU AAM AAM ELM AST MCK CMU Opponent AAM ELM AAM
        2 W/L L L L L W 1 - 4 W L L L L 1 - 4 W/L 4-2 3.5-3.5 4-1
        2 

        3  Arkansas State University 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        3 RICHARD, HALEY 218           212           257           186         200         1,073    5             214.60 231              184           231           154           166           Game 1 152           198           236           
        3 MIMS, STEPHANIE 187           163           189           161         -          700       4             175.00 223              167           206           169           197           Game 2 232           172           190           
        3 SCOTT-JONES, JADEE 200           200           190           183         161         934       5             186.80 199              189           188           162           218           Game 3 180           130           169           
        3 WOOD, BROOKE 206           183           194           187         213         983       5             196.60 226              180           206           168           228           Game 4 253           152           175           
        3 RICHARD, JORDAN 231           165           210           187         128         921       5             184.20 199              201           203           171           194           Game 5 151           224           201           
        3 KASZA, JORDAN -            -            -            -          207         207       1             207.00 Game 6 181           167           203           
        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 278           -            190           
        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker
        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        3 Total 1,042        923           1,040        904         909         4,818    25           963.6 1,078           921           1,034        824           1,003        4,860               Total 1,427        1,043        1,364        
        3 Opponent Score 888           1,014        946           709         1,021      4,578    915.6 943              545           871           828           944           4,131               Opponent Score 1,373        1,187        1,373        
        3 Opponent CMU VANDY UWW AU UWW NEB AAM ELM AST MCK Opponent CMU UWW CMU
        3 W/L W L W W L 3 - 2 W W W L W 4 - 1 W/L 4-3 2-4 2.5-4.5
        3 

        4  Central Missouri /University of 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        4 DEXTER, SHANNON 168           212           175           173         -          728       4             182.00 163              236           192           168           192           Game 1 234           165           180           
        4 WIEHE, HEATHER 186           162           -            -          -          348       2             174.00 170              211           226           244           210           Game 2 136           186           201           
        4 THOMAS, CARLY 181           151           196           206         130         864       5             172.80 157              179           197           203           159           Game 3 167           167           198           
        4 ROBERTS, SAMANTHA 208           233           154           174         172         941       5             188.20 163              176           220           180           170           Game 4 179           212           175           
        4 FALBO, JUSTYNE 145           166           203           224         159         897       5             179.40 160              179           196           185           190           Game 5 179           221           181           
        4 STEVER, MARINA -            -            218           161         171         550       3             183.33 Game 6 255           -            237           
        4 SAULNIER, MACKENZIE -            -            -            -          181         181       1             181.00 Game 7 223           -            201           
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 Total 888           924           946           938         813         4,509    25           901.8 813              981           1,031        980           921           4,726               Total 1,373        951           1,373        
        4 Opponent Score 1,042        920           1,027        957         1,043      4,989    997.8 930              928           860           959           730           4,407               Opponent Score 1,427        889           1,364        
        4 Opponent ASU UWW NEB VANDY NEB VALPO TUL MON PV AU Opponent ASU PV ASU
        4 W/L L W L L L 1 - 4 L W W W W 4 - 1 W/L 3-4 4-1 4.5-2.5
        4 

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



CRUSADER CLASSIC

        5  Elmhurst 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        5 SOVERIO, MARISSA 191           187           149           -          -          527       3             175.67 231              168           177           172           184           Game 1 210           153           169           
        5 SZURA, SAMANTHA 152           169           162           160         201         844       5             168.80 203              157           199           158           160           Game 2 148           151           167           
        5 MCGUIRE, SHANNON 200           148           -            176         161         685       4             171.25 150              195           171           193           177           Game 3 193           136           179           
        5 BRANDT, DANA 181           191           168           162         232         934       5             186.80 216              152           155           136           205           Game 4 168           166           233           
        5 SCHMELTER, MEGAN 177           141           -            168         150         636       4             159.00 177              145           169           210           181           Game 5 146           155           195           
        5 THURNALL, KATELYN -            -            180           163         169         512       3             170.67 Game 6 -            173           163           
        5 WENNINGER, MEGHAN -            -            144           -          -          144       1             144.00 Game 7 -            178           177           
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        5 Total 901           836           803           829         913         4,282    25           856.4 977              817           871           869           907           4,441               Total 865           1,112        1,283        
        5 Opponent Score 877           583           894           1,052      850         4,256    851.2 837              793           1,034        1,057        856           4,577               Opponent Score 947           1,069        1,260        
        5 Opponent TUL AAM MON UWW AST PV AU ASU VANDY VALPO Opponent AST AU AST
        5 W/L W W L L W 3 - 2 W W L L W 3 - 2 W/L 1-4 3.5-3.5 4-3
        5 

        6  McKendree University 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        6 HAGERMAN, SAMANTHA 178           -            -            -          -          178       1             178.00 209              177           165           156           145           Game 1 189           195           200           
        6 LOOP, KARLIE -            -            165           -          -          165       1             165.00 237              204           210           167           179           Game 2 238           167           186           
        6 WILLE, SARAH 242           221           206           204         233         1,106    5             221.20 176              224           187           235           203           Game 3 169           180           213           
        6 MELLOTT, JESSICA 185           167           -            -          -          352       2             176.00 226              158           157           167           211           Game 4 182           213           204           
        6 PATE, LAUREN 198           178           214           216         199         1,005    5             201.00 278              194           211           167           206           Game 5 170           -            200           
        6 DRAPER, CHRISTIE -            212           182           210         221         825       4             206.25 Game 6 238           -            184           
        6 DUNN, ASHLEY 196           199           201           245         202         1,043    5             208.60 Game 7 210           -            225           
        6 HATHAWAY, ASHLEY -            -            -            202         181         383       2             191.50 Tie Breaker
        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 Total 999           977           968           1,077      1,036      5,057    25           1011.4 1,126           957           930           892           944           4,849               Total 1,396        755           1,412        
        6 Opponent Score 948           964           847           669         986         4,414    882.8 871              944           953           749           1,003        4,520               Opponent Score 1,335        446           1,409        
        6 Opponent VANDY VALPO AST AAM VANDY TUL MON PV AU ASU Opponent VANDY AAM VANDY
        6 W/L W W W W W 5 - 0 W W L W L 3 - 2 W/L 4-3 4-0 4-3
        6 

        7  Monmouth 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        7 BERMUDEZ, VALERIE 179           241           150           206         149         925       5             185.00 169              182           165           159           202           Game 1 203           118           160           
        7 NANNEMANN, JESSICA 146           179           176           174         176         851       5             170.20 144              189           171           185           200           Game 2 155           189           137           
        7 RETH, KAITLYN 152           192           209           204         256         1,013    5             202.60 149              186           156           188           148           Game 3 157           195           151           
        7 BIANCO, JULIE -            -            168           155         -          323       2             161.50 179              197           180           147           161           Game 4 236           191           149           
        7 DARLING-RAMOS, MARITZA 211           132           -            -          149         492       3             164.00 160              190           188           183           143           Game 5 181           174           160           
        7 KLINGER, KIMBERLY -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 180           206           182           
        7 MAY, DEMI -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 155           -            -            
        7 CAROLA, ALLISON 214           202           191           227         153         987       5             197.40 Tie Breaker
        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        7 Total 902           946           894           966         883         4,591    25           918.2 801              944           860           862           854           4,321               Total 1,267        1,073        939           
        7 Opponent Score 626           868           803           929         886         4,112    822.4 870              957           1,031        979           936           4,773               Opponent Score 1,217        1,040        916           
        7 Opponent AAM PV ELM VALPO TUL AST MCK CMU UWW NEB Opponent TUL AST TUL
        7 W/L W W W W L 4 - 1 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 3-4 4-2 4-2
        7 

        8  Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        8 CRAWFORD, MELANIE 200           170           204           206         225         1,005    5             201.00 177              200           189           173           180           Game 1 173           151           174           
        8 HEDLEY, BETH 172           181           200           -          -          553       3             184.33 221              199           149           204           194           Game 2 203           179           215           
        8 ZABIEREK, BRIANA 185           171           -            -          -          356       2             178.00 193              120           199           235           183           Game 3 188           232           210           
        8 MASON, GAZMINE 203           222           234           223         237         1,119    5             223.80 165              158           210           220           186           Game 4 146           163           208           
        8 BOND, JULIA 132           268           188           213         202         1,003    5             200.60 187              192           184           140           193           Game 5 172           212           -            
        8 BELZESKI, KELLY -            -            201           209         200         610       3             203.33 Game 6 162           225           -            
        8 STRAUB, MEGHAN -            -            -            223         179         402       2             201.00 Game 7 -            162           -            
        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker
        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        8 Total 892           1,012        1,027        1,074      1,043      5,048    25           1009.6 943              869           931           972           936           4,651               Total 1,044        1,324        807           
        8 Opponent Score 916           724           946           906         813         4,305    861.0 1,078           886           942           905           854           4,665               Opponent Score 1,057        1,200        660           
        8 Opponent PV AU CMU AST CMU ASU VANDY VALPO TUL MON Opponent UWW VANDY UWW
        8 W/L L W W W W 4 - 1 L L L W W 2 - 3 W/L 4-2 3-4 4-0
        8 



CRUSADER CLASSIC

        9  Prairie View 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
        9 REID, ASHLE 202           146           -            202         175         725       4             181.25 167              149           195           180           185           Game 1 150           145           118           
        9 BURTON, ALEXES 194           142           191           169         177         873       5             174.60 152              210           202           202           208           Game 2 220           176           161           
        9 VELEZ, DESTINY 183           197           164           237         149         930       5             186.00 180              176           171           188           190           Game 3 192           214           194           
        9 RODRIGUEZ, LYNSIE -            205           193           -          -          398       2             199.00 174              165           221           200           224           Game 4 156           182           183           
        9 HART, SHELBY 180           178           -            165         153         676       4             169.00 164              188           164           189           188           Game 5 148           172           214           
        9 BORMAN, ALEXIS 157           -            162           195         197         711       4             177.75 Game 6 266           -            155           
        9 RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA -            -            170           -          -          170       1             170.00 Game 7 207           -            -            
        9 KINNEY, BRITTANY -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker
        9 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        9 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        9 Total 916           868           880           968         851         4,483    25           896.6 837              888           953           959           995           4,632               Total 1,339        889           1,025        
        9 Opponent Score 892           946           620           907         914         4,279    855.8 977              937           930           980           948           4,772               Opponent Score 1,227        951           1,077        
        9 Opponent NEB MON AAM TUL VALPO ELM AST MCK CMU UWW Opponent VALPO CMU VALPO
        9 W/L W L W W L 3 - 2 L L W L W 2 - 3 W/L 4-3 1-4 2-4
        9 

      10  Alabama A&M 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
      10 JAMES, A'NYA 92             109           75             114         109         499       5             99.80 97                98             107           136           115           Game 1 163           135           150           
      10 POWELL, CHARITY 90             102           94             122         94           502       5             100.40 107              92             102           137           118           Game 2 158           133           103           
      10 STAGE, TIFFANY AMBER 215           141           187           173         170         886       5             177.20 120              112           140           140           119           Game 3 118           93             116           
      10 RICHARDSON, GEWEL 145           148           168           163         171         795       5             159.00 131              146           127           136           110           Game 4 91             85             149           
      10 SEARCY, JASMINE 84             83             96             97           95           455       5             91.00 106              97             93             109           110           Game 5 137           -            120           
      10 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 107           -            -            
      10 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            -            -            
      10 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker
      10 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      10 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      10 Total 626           583           620           669         639         3,137    25           627.4 561              545           569           658           572           2,905               Total 774           446           638           
      10 Opponent Score 902           836           880           1,077      668         4,363    872.6 748              921           1,046        897           884           4,496               Opponent Score 987           755           781           
      10 Opponent MON ELM PV MCK AU AU ASU VANDY VALPO TUL Opponent AU MCK AU
      10 W/L L L L L L 0 - 5 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 2-4 0-4 1-4
      10 

      11  Tulane 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
      11 QUEBEDEAUX, JESSICA 162           178           175           164         -          679       4             169.75 148              154           214           156           150           Game 1 199           202           141           
      11 TERRY, DANYN 189           172           202           180         203         946       5             189.20 224              186           184           198           159           Game 2 160           169           155           
      11 RUSH, KIERSTYN -            213           151           -          -          364       2             182.00 157              234           157           184           191           Game 3 178           190           147           
      11 HARRISON, HANNAH -            151           -            171         143         465       3             155.00 169              172           245           173           208           Game 4 185           159           166           
      11 RYAN, HANNAH 168           -            -            -          209         377       2             188.50 173              182           190           194           176           Game 5 153           191           139           
      11 FORTON, SARAH 214           201           168           172         151         906       5             181.20 Game 6 182           173           168           
      11 NG, MICHELLE 144           -            192           220         180         736       4             184.00 Game 7 160           169           -            
      11 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker
      11 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      11 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      11 Total 877           915           888           907         886         4,473    25           894.6 871              928           990           905           884           4,578               Total 1,217        1,253        916           
      11 Opponent Score 901           843           954           968         883         4,549    909.8 1,126           981           951           972           572           4,602               Opponent Score 1,267        1,316        939           
      11 Opponent ELM AST VANDY PV MON MCK CMU UWW NEB AAM Opponent MON VALPO MON
      11 W/L L W L L W 2 - 3 L L W L W 2 - 3 W/L 4-3 3-4 2-4
      11 

      12  Valparaiso University 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
      12 GROULX, BRITTNEY 159           -            -            -          -          159       1             159.00 155              158           182           171           146           Game 1 168           205           156           
      12 SULAITIS, KATHERINE 180           205           192           180         185         942       5             188.40 202              200           171           182           184           Game 2 198           134           189           
      12 FADER, KELSEY 189           184           189           170         179         911       5             182.20 222              200           163           199           174           Game 3 147           183           202           
      12 CARR, SAVANNAH -            -            -            -          203         203       1             203.00 163              140           240           170           195           Game 4 192           200           182           
      12 GUERRIERI, MARIANNA -            -            -            166         -          166       1             166.00 188              188           186           175           157           Game 5 192           171           191           
      12 MEADE, ALYSSA 213           197           170           179         194         953       5             190.60 Game 6 158           211           157           
      12 WOLSKI, LAUREN -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 172           212           -            
      12 TREXLER, AUBREE 164           202           242           234         153         995       5             199.00 Tie Breaker
      12 TRYNISKI, KENDRA -            176           144           -          -          320       2             160.00
      12 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      12 Total 905           964           937           929         914         4,649    25           929.8 930              886           942           897           856           4,511               Total 1,227        1,316        1,077        
      12 Opponent Score 899           977           730           966         851         4,423    884.6 813              1,019        931           658           907           4,328               Opponent Score 1,339        1,253        1,025        
      12 Opponent AST MCK AU MON PV CMU UWW NEB AAM ELM Opponent PV TUL PV
      12 W/L W L W L W 3 - 2 W L W W L 3 - 2 W/L 3-4 4-3 4-2
      12 



CRUSADER CLASSIC

      13  Vanderbilt University 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
      13 FRY, AMANDA -            -            -            -          236         236       1             236.00 179              165           208           223           236           Game 1 182           169           181           
      13 STARK, KATIE -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 213              195           206           222           204           Game 2 171           190           179           
      13 POSS, GISELLE 185           213           179           215         164         956       5             191.20 229              154           193           186           192           Game 3 214           161           237           
      13 FERRIS, TORI 192           202           161           167         -          722       4             180.50 199              176           226           205           212           Game 4 224           222           211           
      13 NEWHAM, JORDAN -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 173              196           213           221           227           Game 5 192           145           193           
      13 RENSLOW, ROBYN 159           205           211           218         175         968       5             193.60 Game 6 156           145           193           
      13 QUAH, KRISTIN 199           173           194           169         196         931       5             186.20 Game 7 196           168           215           
      13 POWELL, NICOLE 213           221           209           188         215         1,046    5             209.20 Tie Breaker
      13 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      13 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      13 Total 948           1,014        954           957         986         4,859    25           971.8 993              886           1,046        1,057        1,071        5,053               Total 1,335        1,200        1,409        
      13 Opponent Score 999           923           888           938         1,036      4,784    956.8 946              869           569           869           871           4,124               Opponent Score 1,396        1,324        1,412        
      13 Opponent MCK ASU TUL CMU MCK UWW NEB AAM ELM AST Opponent MCK NEB MCK
      13 W/L L W W W L 3 - 2 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 3-4 4-3 3-4
      13 

      14  Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   RND 1  RND 2  RND 3 
      14 KUHN, EMMA 177           -            -            -          -          177       1             177.00 160              206           190           208           189           Game 1 187           198           173           
      14 HOPPE, TAYLOR 188           206           181           178         228         981       5             196.20 209              199           176           190           171           Game 2 159           172           189           
      14 WATSON, JAYMI 155           -            -            -          -          155       1             155.00 178              235           190           156           179           Game 3 186           204           168           
      14 RUSCH, LINDSAY 199           189           223           223         234         1,068    5             213.60 195              124           172           202           216           Game 4 221           222           130           
      14 VANDUYN, AMANDA 223           163           231           217         202         1,036    5             207.20 204              255           223           223           193           Game 5 151           180           -            
      14 PAASCH, SARAH -            183           181           222         170         756       4             189.00 Game 6 153           211           -            
      14 KOUBA, ASHLEY -            179           130           -          -          309       2             154.50 Game 7 -            -            -            
      14 NEWHAUSER, JODI -            -            -            212         187         399       2             199.50 Tie Breaker
      14 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      14 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      14 Total 942           920           946           1,052      1,021      4,881    25           976.2 946              1,019        951           979           948           4,843               Total 1,057        1,187        660           
      14 Opponent Score 713           924           1,040        829         909         4,415    883.0 993              886           990           862           995           4,726               Opponent Score 1,044        1,043        807           
      14 Opponent AU CMU ASU ELM ASU VANDY VALPO TUL MON PV Opponent NEB ASU NEB
      14 W/L W L L W W 3 - 2 L W L W L 2 - 3 W/L 2-4 4-2 0-4
      14 
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